Principal Vacancies as of 6/5/2017

Position

Location

Contact Information

Closing Date

Elementary
School Principal

Kalispell
Schools

Heather Fors
233 1st Ave. East
Kalispell, MT. 59901
(406)751-3444
forsh@sds.k12.mt.us
Screening begins 5/17/17

29-May-17

Elementary/
Middle School
Principal

Missoula
Catholic
Schools

Jeremy Beck, President
320 Edith Street
Missoula, Montana 59801
(406) 549-6101 Phone
(406) 542-1432 Fax
jbeck@mcsmt.org
www.mcesmt.org

Open until filled

Elementary
Principal

Missoula
Schools

Mischelle Y Thomas
215 S. 6th Street W.
Missoula, Montana 59801
(406) 728-2400 Phone
mythomas@mcps.k12.mt.us
www.mecpsmt.gov

3-May-17

High School
Principal

Choteau
Schools

Chuck Gameon

204 7th Ave NW
Choteau, Montana 59422

(406) 466-5303 Phone
(406) 466-5305 Fax
chuck.gameon@choteauschool
s.net

www.choteauschools.net

10-May-17

Elementary
Principal

St Labre
School

Rhea Bearcomesout
PO Box 77
1000 Tongue River Road
Ashland, Montana 59003
(406) 784-4518 Phone

(406) 784-4546 Fax
rbearcomesout@stlabre.org

www.stlabre.org

Open until filled




Middle School
Principal

Poplar
Schools

Keith Erickson
Box 458
Poplar, Montana 59255
(406) 768-6665 Phone
ericksonk@poplar.k12.mt.us
http://poplar.schoolwires.net/
site/default.aspx

Open until filled

Middle School
Principal

Harlem
Schools

Harlem School District
Business Office
PO Box 643
Harlem, Montana 59526
(406) 353-2289 Phone
michelles@harlem-
hs.ki2.mt.us

Open until filled

Elementary
Principal

Circle Schools

Willie Thibault
PO Box 99
Circle, Montana 59215
(406) 485-3600 Phone
(406) 485-2332 Fax
wthibault@circleschools.k12.m
t.us
http://circleschools.org/

Open until filled

High School
Principal

Laurel
Schools

Patsy Taylor
410 Colorado Avenue
Laurel, Montana 59044
(406) 628-8623 Phone
(406) 628-8625 Fax
none@email.com
http://www.laurel.k12.mt.us/

19-Apr-17

High School
Principal

Worden
Schools

Candi Zahller
1477 Ash Street
Worden, Montana 59088
(406) 967-2540 Phone
(406) 967-3059 Fax
czahller@huntley.k12.mt.us
http://huntley.k12.mt.us/

Open until filled




Robert D Osborne
213 6th Ave. South
Wolf Point, Montana 59201

High School Wolf Point (406) 653-5540 Phone "
Principal Schools (406) 653-1881 Fax Open until filled
rosborne@wolfpoint.k12.mt.us
http://www.wolfpointschools.
org/
Melissa Kittelmann,
Administrative Assistant
1932 US Highway 87
Billings, Montana 59101
Eler.ner-ltary Lockwood (406) 252-6022 Phone 1-May-17
Principal Schools
(406) 259-2502 Fax
kittelmannm@lockwoodschool
.org
www.lockwoodschool.org
Tammi Masters
Part Time P.O. Box 187
Elementary Terry, Montana 59349
Principal/Part |Terry Schools (406) 635-5533 Phone 10-Mar-17
Time Title 1 (406) 635-5705 Fax
Coordinator tammim@terryschools.com
http://www.terry.ki12.mt.us
Heather Davis Schmidt
600 East Second Street
Assistant Whitefish Whitefish, Montana 59937
Principal Schools (406)862-8640 Phone 6-Mar-17

(406)862-1507 Fax
markowitza@whitefishschools.
org  http//www.wsdq4.org/




High School
Principal

Polson
Schools

Polson School District Human
Resources
111 4th Ave E
Polson, Montana 59860
(406) 883-6355 Phone
(406) 883-6345 Fax

tbaughman@polson.k12.mt.us
http://www.polson.ki12.mt.us/

6-Mar-17

High School
Principal

Thompson
Falls Schools

Jason Slater
206 Haley Ave. W
Thompson Falls, Montana

59873

(406) 827-7062 Phone

(406) 827-3020 Fax
jslater@blackfoot.net
http://thompsonfalls.net/empl

oyment

3/16/2017 or until
filled

K-4 Principal

Corvallis
Public
Schools

Lyndi Henson

P.O. Box 700
Corvallis, MT 59828
(406) 961-4211 Phone

(406) 961-5144 Fax
lyndih@corvallis.k12.mt.us
www.corvallis.k12.mt.us/apps/
employment/

Open until filled

Elementary
Principal

Livingston
Public
Schools

Jenny Stringer
132 S. B Street
Livingston, Montana 59047
(406) 222-0861 Phone
(406) 222-7323 Fax
jenny.stringer@livingston.k12.
mt.us
http://www .livingston.k12.mt.
us/

Open until filled

High School
Principal

Sidney
Schools

Filled by Brent Sukut from
Sidney

Filled

Middle School
Principal

Helena Public
Schools

Filled by David Thennis of
Helena

Filled

K-5 Principal

Helena Public
Schools

Filled by Douglas Baker from
Ohio

Filled




Filled by Wendi J. Hammond

7-12 Principal Choteau from Las Cruces, NM Filled
Schools .
(originally from Montana)
High School Kalispell | Filled by John Blackman from Filled
Principal Schools Idaho




